It is understood there is a factor for the building and likely charges should be verified.

The property is understood to be held in feudal title and unaffected by any onerous burdens or title  restrictions.

The road and footpath fronting the property are assumed adopted by the local authority.

£165,000 (One Hundred and Sixty Five Thousand Pounds )

£120,000 (One Hundred and Twenty Thousand Pounds ).

The market is relatively static at this time.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments